
April 17, 2023
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2023-258*

2016-037A - Ballinger Road Bridge 
Replacement (B-5553), Change 
Order 1 Construction 2,673,856.62$        $375,000.00 0.00% 0.00% .0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Federal 
Project - 

DBE Goal 
8%

2023-259*

2010-0340 Battleground Avenue at 
Westridge Rd. Intersection 
Improvement (U-5306 B), Change 
Order 2 Construction 8,406,763.56$        $11,840.06 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Federal 
Project - 

DBE Goal 
10%

2023-267
TZO Incinerator Design Build 
Owners Advisor

Professional 
Services 379,509.00$           $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 17.50% 0.00% $66,835.00 $0.00 $66,835.00 17.61%

2023-268
TZO Fluidized Bed Incinerator 
Design Build Project Construction 11,442,019.67$      $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 3.23% 0.35% $370,000.00 $40,000.00 $410,000.00 3.58%

2023-269
FY 23-24 One Stop Operator 
Services Other Services 235,000.00$           $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

 

Totals 23,137,148.85$      $386,840.06   1.89% 0.17% $436,835.00 $40,000.00 $476,835.00 2.06%

  

   

* M/WBE Utilization excluding contracts with no M/WBE opportunities:  MBE 3.62% and WBE 0.33% for total M/WBE utilization of 3.95%.    

        

    

          

  

 

RELEVANT NOTES

Notes

Total M/WBE 
Contract 

Utilization %
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount Total M/WBE 

Contract Award 
Amount

 Total Contract 
Amount 

Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 
 Change Order 

Amount 

 M/WBE Prime 
Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

